RAL.LI DE FINLANDIA 1/32 - 32 ETAPA
[POS| Ne | PILOT | Gr. |copa| T.Etapa [ Tram1 | Tram2 | Tram3 | Tram4 [ Tram5 |[T.TOTAL| ESCUDERIA | COTXE |
1 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 216,38 49,041 44911 37,93 41,414 43,079 673,98 TOT LIMIT FERRARI
2 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 227,80 51,96 45,381 42,285 44,775 43,397 678,78 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
3 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 228,01 52,186 49,449 39,964 43,861 42,552 711,15 PSS ASTON MARTIN
4 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 222,03 50,816 44 524 40,223 43,07 43,398 714,04 PS PEUGEOT
5 202 RUBEN MARQUEZ WRC 236,40 54,603 49,361 44,076 44,908 43,449 756,90 TOT LIMIT PEUGEOT
6 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 238,90 53,969 50,993 44,29 45,334 44312 760,16 GASS PEUGEOT 307
7 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 247,22 56,114 54,797 45,368 45,823 45,115 764,41 MIAU TEAM ASTON MARTIN
8 22 ORIOL RIBO N 250,24 56,927 54,835 45,407 47,17 45,897 764,57 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
9 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 246,54 56,193 52,174 44775 47,427 45,969 767,06 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
10 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 253,79 55,693 52,988 46,166 48,015 50,933 783,01 . PEUGEOT
11 73 DANI SAHBI SN 252,56 56,836 55,385 46,134 47,606 46,595 784,42  LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
12 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 252,07 56,479 52,79 45,732 47,716 49,356 787,59 COCOTEAM PEUGEOT 207
13 121 JOAN LLANES SN 258,44 58,282 53,981 47,78 50,344 48,054 796,44 SCA PEUGEOT 207
14 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 266,17 59,964 56,167 51,64 49,493 48,904 803,19 KEIMXTA TEAM PEUGEOQOT 207
15 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 254,14 57,881 55,753 47,148 47,42 45,939 805,94 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT 207
16 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 261,31 59,4 57,383 48,98 48,177 47,371 806,57 MIR@COMNEM SUBARU
17 152 TITO GARCIA SN 260,22 58,41 57,097 48,386 49,281 47,045 806,76 MIR@COMNEM SUBARU
18 43 JOSEP NUNO N 266,27 61,638 56,986 48,438 49,322 49,888 827,08 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
19 120 JORDI LLANES N 266,70 61,796 57,606 48,67 49,636 48,993 838,35 SCA CITROEN C4
20 64 MANEL TRIVINO AK 271,45 64,13 55,41 49,914 53,599 48,399 842,36 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
21 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 265,55 60,536 57,139 48,537 48,997 50,344 849,69 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
22 4 RAFA BENITO N \Y 281,78 67,81 58,727 51,834 52,879 50,53 857,47 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
23 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 282,04 62,47 60,868 52,338 53,353 53,006 858,84 MIAU TEAM POLO
24 174 JORDI GUBERNA DESF 283,40 63,429 60,028 50,238 55,114 54,59 861,43 . POLO
25 21 JOSEP RIBO N Vv 279,95 65,522 58,058 53,499 51,375 51,493 861,56 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
26 127 CLAUDI MARTI N \Y 282,76 64,239 59,721 52,286 54,857 51,659 863,18 COCOTEAM CITROEN C4
27 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 283,76 64,622 59,269 51,834 55,7 52,336 864,07 AS POLO
28 54 FERRAN SOLANS DESF 282,66 63,464 59,906 52,073 54,727 52,488 864,08 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
29 14 JOAN SOLDEVILA N Vv 290,76 69,662 61,349 54,181 53,025 52,542 864,35 AS CITROEN C4
30 158 DAVID ROCA DESF 282,52 64,307 62,178 50,694 53,656 51,682 866,17 MIAU TEAM POLO
31 142 ESTEVE SERRA DESF 283,13 63,943 59,96 51,875 54,375 52,981 870,23 MIAU TEAM POLO
32 35 XENIA VALVERDE N D 293,36 65,013 64,07 56,078 55,767 52,433 872,32 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
33 81 ANDREU SERRAT DESF 289,88 63,824 60,362 52,198 61,119 52,372 873,27 PS POLO
34 147 JORDI BOSOM SN 291,96 71,432 69,27 53,586 49,91 47,759 873,71 SLOT PUIGCERDA SUBARU
35 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 286,18 62,25 60,068 57,425 54,193 52,242 876,99 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
36 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 282,06 60,701 61,381 53,514 53,57 52,89 877,40 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
37 83 BETLEM CAMPS N D 284,00 65,433 59,767 50,828 53,172 54,799 886,60 PS CITROEN C4
38 24 LLORENG MARTIN N 337,99 65,28 73,246 48,93 68,758 81,781 888,54 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
39 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 290,03 68,567 62,027 52,443 54,43 52,565 892,89 PS PEUGEOT
40 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 296,86 64,762 63,14 56,932 54,786 57,241 893,21 AS POLO
41 157 TONI ESPELT DESF 301,42 69,868 66,44 54,799 55,815 54,496 894,09 MIAU TEAM POLO
42 13 MONTSE EGEA N V-D 300,39 75,52 60,529 55,547 55,149 53,65 899,43 LLUM-LLAMP FORD



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

122
41

90
148
39

74
182
129
151
72
193
25

XAVIER PONT
MARTI AGUILERA
DAVID BENITO
JESUS CAMACHO
MARC BOSOM
JOSEP AGUILERA
ELI NUNO

DAVID ALVAREZ
FERRAN SALADICH
JEP MARTI

MARC ORTEGA
DOLORS VICENTE
DAVID FARGAS
JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA

DESF

DESF

SN

DESF

305,90
303,64
291,17
299,52
299,98
287,44
299,36
298,35
301,61

308,95
326,29
328,96
358,28
Abandé

66,114
69,771
67,143
65,751
68,235
70,571
65,995

64,76
70,564
69,554
78,311
76,625
78,271

64,904
63,5
63,746
63,475
63,857
59,508
66,358
61,814
62,824
69,896
68,292
68,678
83,871

59,555
58,264
55,287
56,837
53,659

52,77
54,721
55,007
59,867
55,011
60,388
60,013
71,528

59,644
57,321
52,523
59,363
59,365
52,621
56,448
58,989
55,696
60,933
59,181
60,778
61,257

55,685
54,784
52,47
54,092
54,864
51,972
55,84
57,775
52,655
53,552
60,122
62,863
63,349

907,77
909,05
910,34
912,11
914,93
915,90
917,28
927,60
932,07
949,66
996,42
1.017,21
1.064,04
Abandé

MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

AS

SLOT PUIGCERDA
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

COCOTEAM

TOT LIMIT
LLUM-LLAMP
SLOT PUIGCERDA
LLUM-LLAMP

POLO
SUBARU
FORD

POLO
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
FORD

POLO
TOYOTA
CITROEN C4
CITROEN
CITROEN C4
PEUGEOT
MITSUBISHI



