

## RAL.LI DE FINLANDIA 1/32 - 3ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T. Etapa	Tram 1	Tram 2	Tram 3	Tram 4	Tram 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		216,38	49,041	44,911	37,93	41,414	43,079	673,98	TOT LIMIT	FERRARI
2	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		227,80	51,96	45,381	42,285	44,775	43,397	678,78	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
3	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		228,01	52,186	49,449	39,964	43,861	42,552	711,15	PS	ASTON MARTIN
4	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		222,03	50,816	44,524	40,223	43,07	43,398	714,04	PS	PEUGEOT
5	202	RUBEN MARQUEZ	WRC		236,40	54,603	49,361	44,076	44,908	43,449	756,90	TOT LIMIT	PEUGEOT
6	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		238,90	53,969	50,993	44,29	45,334	44,312	760,16	GASS	PEUGEOT 307
7	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		247,22	56,114	54,797	45,368	45,823	45,115	764,41	MIAU TEAM	ASTON MARTIN
8	22	ORIORL RIBÓ	N		250,24	56,927	54,835	45,407	47,17	45,897	764,57	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
9	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		246,54	56,193	52,174	44,775	47,427	45,969	767,06	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
10	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		253,79	55,693	52,988	46,166	48,015	50,933	783,01	.	PEUGEOT
11	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		252,56	56,836	55,385	46,134	47,606	46,595	784,42	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
12	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		252,07	56,479	52,79	45,732	47,716	49,356	787,59	COCOTEAM	PEUGEOT 207
13	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		258,44	58,282	53,981	47,78	50,344	48,054	796,44	SCA	PEUGEOT 207
14	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		266,17	59,964	56,167	51,64	49,493	48,904	803,19	KEIMXTA TEAM	PEUGEOT 207
15	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		254,14	57,881	55,753	47,148	47,42	45,939	805,94	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT 207
16	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		261,31	59,4	57,383	48,98	48,177	47,371	806,57	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
17	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		260,22	58,41	57,097	48,386	49,281	47,045	806,76	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
18	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		266,27	61,638	56,986	48,438	49,322	49,888	827,08	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
19	120	JORDI LLANES	N		266,70	61,796	57,606	48,67	49,636	48,993	838,35	SCA	CITROEN C4
20	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		271,45	64,13	55,41	49,914	53,599	48,399	842,36	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
21	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		265,55	60,536	57,139	48,537	48,997	50,344	849,69	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
22	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	281,78	67,81	58,727	51,834	52,879	50,53	857,47	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
23	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		282,04	62,47	60,868	52,338	53,353	53,006	858,84	MIAU TEAM	POLO
24	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		283,40	63,429	60,028	50,238	55,114	54,59	861,43	.	POLO
25	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	279,95	65,522	58,058	53,499	51,375	51,493	861,56	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
26	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	282,76	64,239	59,721	52,286	54,857	51,659	863,18	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
27	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		283,76	64,622	59,269	51,834	55,7	52,336	864,07	AS	POLO
28	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		282,66	63,464	59,906	52,073	54,727	52,488	864,08	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
29	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	290,76	69,662	61,349	54,181	53,025	52,542	864,35	AS	CITROEN C4
30	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		282,52	64,307	62,178	50,694	53,656	51,682	866,17	MIAU TEAM	POLO
31	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		283,13	63,943	59,96	51,875	54,375	52,981	870,23	MIAU TEAM	POLO
32	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	293,36	65,013	64,07	56,078	55,767	52,433	872,32	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
33	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		289,88	63,824	60,362	52,198	61,119	52,372	873,27	PS	POLO
34	147	JORDI BOSOM	SN		291,96	71,432	69,27	53,586	49,91	47,759	873,71	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	SUBARU
35	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		286,18	62,25	60,068	57,425	54,193	52,242	876,99	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
36	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		282,06	60,701	61,381	53,514	53,57	52,89	877,40	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
37	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D	284,00	65,433	59,767	50,828	53,172	54,799	886,60	PS	CITROEN C4
38	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	N		337,99	65,28	73,246	48,93	68,758	81,781	888,54	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
39	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		290,03	68,567	62,027	52,443	54,43	52,565	892,89	PS	PEUGEOT
40	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		296,86	64,762	63,14	56,932	54,786	57,241	893,21	AS	POLO
41	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		301,42	69,868	66,44	54,799	55,815	54,496	894,09	MIAU TEAM	POLO
42	13	MONTSE EGEEA	N	V-D	300,39	75,52	60,529	55,547	55,149	53,65	899,43	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD

43	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		305,90	66,114	64,904	59,555	59,644	55,685	907,77	MIAU TEAM	POLO
44	41	MARTI AGUILERA	I	I	303,64	69,771	63,5	58,264	57,321	54,784	909,05	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
45	6	DAVID BENITO	I	I	291,17	67,143	63,746	55,287	52,523	52,47	910,34	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
46	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		299,52	65,751	63,475	56,837	59,363	54,092	912,11	AS	POLO
47	148	MARC BOSOM	I	I	299,98	68,235	63,857	53,659	59,365	54,864	914,93	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	CITROEN
48	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		287,44	70,571	59,508	52,77	52,621	51,972	915,90	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
49	5	ELI NUÑO	D	D	299,36	65,995	66,358	54,721	56,448	55,84	917,28	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
50	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		298,35	64,76	61,814	55,007	58,989	57,775	927,60	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
51	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		301,61	70,564	62,824	59,867	55,696	52,655	932,07	.	TOYOTA
52	129	JEP MARTI	I	I	308,95	69,554	69,896	55,011	60,933	53,552	949,66	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
53	151	MARC ORTEGA	I	I	326,29	78,311	68,292	60,388	59,181	60,122	996,42	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
54	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	V-D	328,96	76,625	68,678	60,013	60,778	62,863	1.017,21	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
55	193	DAVID FARGAS	SN		358,28	78,271	83,871	71,528	61,257	63,349	1.064,04	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	PEUGEOT
56	25	JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA	SN		Abandó						Abandó	LLUM-LLAMP	MITSUBISHI